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Ponis D2 7 de Diciembre de 2018

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
(o]} . L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
R
1 NONE / NONE / 2011 / 125205 ' 219145 ES
RAFAEL FUERTES
TORDA / NONE
QUINTANILLA / NONE
MARY POPPINS MARE:?&? BAY,
2 NONE / NONE / 2009 / 121207 127019 ES
. HIPICA LA MORALEJA
CASTANA / NONE
/ NONE
ANDRES
ANTRAX USANDIZAGA,
3 NONE / NONE / 2008 / 105732 Teresa 138196 ES
TORDA / CRUZ JOSE LUIS GARCIA
LOPEZ / NONE
MORENO
RODRIGUEZ-
OH OUI DE JADOT YR'[ZFﬁ)ig']:i'c‘isa‘)f'a
4 NONE / NONE / 2002 / 53074 . 159842 ES
. Comillas]
CASTANA / PONI S.I.
JUAN IGNACIO
ALVAREZ FERMOSEL
/ NONE
MARTINEZ SAEZ,
GOJAR Sara [Vallac?olid]
5 NONE / NONE / 2010 / 109801 95307 ES
. OSCAR MARTINEZ
TORDA / P.R.A.
HUERGA / NONE
MITHROCH )
ALLTWALIS BOONCHEDDWR GARCIA
13WD PO1-1497 | SANCHEZ, Carlos
6 i 116299 CARLOS GARCIA 206862 ES
CORNETTA T80-2261 /
SANCHEZ /
2010 / TORDA / WELSH
MITHROCH
MOUNTAIN PONI
MARTIN TAMAYO,
CACIQUE Eva
7 NONE / NONE / 2003 / 126957 217003 ES
. CLUB HIPICO
CASTANA / CRUZ
MUNGIA / NONE
S
LUENGO, Nazaret
8 BUI / CARHUGSRRIFF 104350 z 160900 ES
RAFAEL SANTAMARIA
WHESKEY / 1995 / BAYO
MIFSUT / NONE
/ IRISH SPORT HORSE
JUNQUERA
NADINA HIT 435 LOPEZ, Janire
9 NONE / NONE / 2007 / 113206 ROSA MARIA SAN 150728 ES

NEGRA / PONI S.I.

MARTIN GANDARA /
NONE
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11
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BONECA Il
HERCOLES / FARROCA /
2005 / CASTANA / CRUZ

COYOTE CEM
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

PORTENA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

BANDIT V. STAL
MARHE
GUUS V.'T EIND / SANTI
V. STAL MARHE / 2008 /
CASTANA / PONI

CARACOL
NONE / NONE /2004 /
TORDO / CRUZ

CASTIZO
NONE / NONE / 2011/
TORDA / NONE

BLACK BEAUTY
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

Cuco
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
TORDA / NONE

PARKGATE
SNOWSTORM
NONE / NONE / 1996 /
TORDA / SHETHLAND

NARDELI
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

WINDY'S PAULA
(GLEANN MOR
WINDY'S PAULA)
WINDY'S BOY /
GLENCARRIG LUCY /

2010/ TORDA / PONI S.1.

AMSTEL
NONE / NONE /2012 /
CASTANA / CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

L.A.C.

116037

122768

126846

110998

153248

127237

18377

119078

124601

48956

128582

127219

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LUCAS
CORRECHER,
Angela
GONZALO LUCAS
DIAZ TOLEDO /
NONE

TAPIAS
FERNANDEZ,
Olivia
RAFAEL TAPIAS /
NONE

ALAMINOS
MARTORELL, Pol
ALAMINOS
FERNANDEZ,
FRANCISCO A. /
NONE

MARQUES
JIMENEZ, Carlota
MARIA DEL SOL
JIMENEZ MOLINA /
NONE

GUTIERREZ RUIZ,
Paula
JACOBO CAMPOS
SANCHEZ / NONE

MARTINI FADON,
Rubén
LUZ FADON
SALAZAR / NONE

PEREZ SANTOS,
Alba

BELEN DIAZ CUERO
/ NONE

ARTIACH
URRUTIA,
Alejandra
JAVIER GIRALT LOPEZ
/ NONE

JUNQUERA
LOPEZ, Olatz
MUNDO ECUESTRE,
S.L. / NONE

MARQUEZ
GONZALEZ, Jorge
M2 BEATRIZ GARCIA

VILLAR / NONE

RIVA GIL, Juan
Y.RIVA / FRANCIS &
DEIRDRE O'REILLY

GARCIA-PERTUSA

BODEGA, Maria
CARMEN VALDES
LOBATO / MARIA
BODEGA PEREZ

L.D.N.

226889

45496

187598

185161

214199

215199

193253

199100

150729

150897

161046

128319

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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22

23

24

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CUPIDO
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
ALAZANA / PONI

BAHIA DE
ENCINASOLA
P-BRAUN / VIANA 25,41 /
2004 / ALAZANA / CDE

COLMENA CEM
NONE / NONE / 2011/
TORDA / NONE

(A&, PINOL 7

L.A.C.

120702

82009

125205

-+

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

UCELAY
ITURRIZA, Amaia
CAPARROS
BUSCARONS, MAYA /
NONE

SUAREZ TORO,
Nicolas
JAIME BASELGA
GARCIA-ESCUDERO
/ Y.ENCINASOLA

CORTAZAR
FERRER, Daniela
RAFAEL FUERTES
QUINTANILLA / NONE

Acaser

L.D.N.

219710

207055

219142

Pais

ES

ES

ES
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